· · · ·		-
FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OVID 0551-0027	06-16-1998	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
OMB 0651-0027		
	100738007	E
REC	CORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Tra	PATENTS ONLY ademarks: Please record the attached original door	cument(s) or copy(ies)
Submission Type	Conveyance Type	<u>y</u>
X New	X Assignment Security Ag	reement
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License Change of N	lame
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Other	
Corrective Document	(For Use ONLY by U.S. Governme	ent Agencies)
Reel # Frame #	Departmental File	Secret File
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying pa	Month Day Year
Name (line 1) JASON T, MOE		6 - 4 - 98
Name (line 2)		Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)		
Name (line 2)		
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names	of receiving parties attached
Name (line 1) ZETEC, INC.		If document to be record is an assignment and th
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United
Address (line 1) P. O. BOX 140		States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attache
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)		Assignment.)
Address (line 3) ISSAQUAH		27-0140 p Code
Domestic Representative Name a	and Address Enter for the first Receiving Pa	arty only.
Name		
Address (line 1)		······
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
12/1996 BINGHI 00000011 09092420	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
FC:581 40.00 49		
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estim	mated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, i	ncluding time for reviewing the document a
gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send c D.C. 20281 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affair	comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark O rs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-002 Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD AS	ffice, Chief Information Officer, Washington 27), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB
Mail documents to be	recorded with required cover sheet(s) information and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington	to: —

FORM_PTO-1619B Page 2 US. Department of Comment of Markan Soffice PATENT Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number PATENT Name David L. Tindey Address (ime 1) 321 Burnett Avenue South #303 Address (ime 1) 321 Burnett Avenue South #303 Address (ime 2) Address (ime 3) Address (ime 4)			·····	
Name David L. Tingev Address (ine 7) 321 Burnett Avenue South #303 Address (ine 7) 321 Burnett Avenue South #303 Address (ine 7) 321 Burnett Avenue South #303 Address (ine 7) Renton, WA 98055 Address (ine 7) Renton, WA 98055 Address (ine 7) Address (ine 7) Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # Including any attachments. Mark If additional numbers stached Application Number(s) or Patent Number (D NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property. Patent Application Number (D NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property. Patent Application Number (S) Patent Number(s) Patent Number(s) @10 * 2012 (c)	Expires 06/30/99	-1619B	Page 2	Patent and Trademark Office
Address (ine 1) 321 Burnett Avenue South #303 Address (ine 2) Renton, WA 98055 Address (ine 3) Address (ine 3) Address (ine 4) Address (ine 4) Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # Including any attachments. Address (ine 4) Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number of the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number(s) Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s) Patent Number(s) (P10 \$2411 \$\varphi\$) Patent Application number (s) Patent Number(s) (P10 \$2411 \$\varphi\$) Patent Application number (s) Patent Number(s) (P10 \$2411 \$\varphi\$) Patent Application number (s) Patent Application number (s) (P10 \$2411 \$\varphi\$) Patent Application number (s) Patent Application number (s) (P10 \$2411 \$\varphi\$) Patent Application number (s) Patent Application number (s) (P10 \$2411 \$\varphi\$) Pcr Pcr Pcr as not been assigned. Pcr Pcr Pcr Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved.	Corresponde	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Numb	er
Address (ine 2 Renton, WA 98055 Address (ine 3)	Name [David L. Tingey		
Address tine 3	Address (line 1)	321 Burnett Avenue	South #303	
Address (ine 4)	Address (line 2)	Renton, WA 98055		
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number(s) Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s) Patent Number(s) @10/3410 Patent Application number(s) Patent Application number (s) @10/3610 Patent Application number (s) PCT Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) PCT PCT Enter PCT application number (s) PCT PCT Mumber of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1 PCT Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ Peosit Account Deposit Account Deposit Account Deposit Account Number: # 500416 Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account Number: # 500416 No Statement and Signature To the b	Address (line 3)			
including any attachments. # Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number(s) Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s) @f0 @ 3u(10) Patent Number(s) Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s) @f0 @ 3u(10) Patent Number(s) @f0 @ 3u(10) Patent Application Number(s) @f0 @ 3u(10) Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was Month Day Year signed by the first named executing inventor. PCT PCT Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) PCT PCT PCT Inter PCT application number PCT PCT PCT Inter PCT application number PCT PCT PCT Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1 Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	Address (line 4)			
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number(s) @10120 @10120 Patent Application Number(s) @10120 @10120 Patent Application Number or the Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was Month Day Year signed by the first named executing inventor. Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT	Pages		es of the attached conveyance do	cument #
Enter the total number of properties involved. #	Enter either the Pate OPOTOTIC If this document is signed by the first Patent Coope Enter Only	e Patent Application Number or the Patent ent Application Number(s)	ent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numb	pers for the same property). tent Number(s) cation was Month Day Year PCT
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) # 500416 Deposit Account Number: # 500416 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. David L. Tingey David L. Tingey Java	Number of P	roperties Enter the total	number of properties involved.	# 1
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 500416 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. David L. Tingey	Fee Amount	Fee Amount for	Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41)	\$
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. David L. Tingey June 3, 1998	Deposit /	Account ayment by deposit account or if addition	nal fees can be charged to the account.)	#500416
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. David L. Tingey June 3, 1998			horization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No
Name of Person Signing Signature 🗡 🖉 🖉 Date '	To the L attached indicate David	best of my knowledge and belie d copy is a true copy of the orig d herein. L. Tingey	ginal document. Charges to depo	sit account are authorized, as
	Name o	of Person Signing	Signature Y	/ Date /

÷.

PATENT REEL: 9237 FRAME: 0670

-

EXPRESS MAIL NO. EI922121827US

DEPOSIT DATE: June 8, 1998 O/SB/15 (8-96) Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 0651-0027

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
Whereas, I,JASON T. MOEofRedmond	, WA, hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improv	vements in
PROBE WITH REPLACEABLE CENTERING FEET	
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed or Application Number/	n,
X for which an application for a United States Patent was execu	
Whereas, ZETEC, INC. of Issaguah	herein referred to
"assignee" whose post office address is P. O. Box 140, Is	
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	0140
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>One</u> dollars ($\$_1$	
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applica	•
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said i	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be	
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Tra	- ,
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the	
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of	•
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by	
been made.	•
Executed this4 day ofJu.	19 <u>98</u>
at Issaguan, WA	
A T.M.	P
State of WASHENGTON SS:	(Signature)
County of KING	
Before TASON T Moc and the before a construction of the structure of the	his <u>y x</u>
And a start of the	In. an
Abeal 7 19	(Notary Public)

Burden Hour Statement comments on the Lowent even by Washington, DC 20231, DO NOT BIRD, Washington, DC 20231, DO NOT BIRD, S OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, •

RECORDED: 06/08/1998

.

PATENT REEL: 9237 FRAME: 0671

.